Corporate Office Phone  Online
1201 Continental Pl NE Office: +1-877-603-1003 Website: www.globalfilter.com
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 USA Fax: +1-319-743-0220 Email: gfcustomerservice@filtrationgroup.com
Validated Filtration Solutions to Industry Leaders®
GPB-Series Bi-Component Polyolefin
GPB-Series Bi-Component Polyolefin Filter Cartridges
feature thermally bonded co-extruded polyolefin fibers
manufactured in a unique and proprietary process.

Directives 1935/2004, and/or 10/2011.
Flow Rate vs Pressure Drop
Ordering Information
Typical Applications
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type,
fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
SV_GPB_0624
GPB Rating (µ) - Length - End Cap Style O-Rings/Gaskets
Polyolefin 1 = Cuno “A” 9.75” (24.76 cm) Blank = None Blank = None
3 = Cuno “B” 10” (25.4 cm) 2 = DOE Flat Gasket B = Buna
5 = Cuno “C” 19.5” (49.53 cm) 3 = 222 w/Fin E = EPDM
10 = Cuno “D” 20” (50.8 cm) 4 = 222 w/Flat Cap P = Polyfoam
25 = Cuno “E” 29.25” (74.29 cm) 5 = 222 w/Spring S = Silicone
50 = Cuno “G” 30” (76.2 cm) 6 = 226 w/Flat Cap V = Viton®
75 = Cuno “L” 39” (99.1 cm 7 = 226 w/Fin
100 = Cuno “Q” 40” (101.6 cm) 8 = 226 w/Spring
140 = Cuno “V” 9 = SOE w/ Spring
150 = Cuno “W” 10 = DOE w/ Core Extender
200 = Cuno “X”
350 = Cuno “Y”